
Committee Name  ↑ First Name Last Name Email
Agriculture and Western Events Media Shannon Black shannonkathleenblack@gmail.com

Houston Meding houston.meding@gmail.com
Patti Pon patti.pon@calgaryartsdevelopment.com
Shannon Greer sgreer@calgarystampede.com

Agri-Food Jordanna Stangeland jordanna.stangeland@gmail.com
Mason Brookwell masonbrookwell@me.com
David Farran farrand@eauclairedistillery.ca
Kristina Barnes kbarnes@calgarystampede.com

Caravan Trevor Gardener trevorgardener@shaw.ca
Jessica Rooney jrooney.physio@gmail.com
Chad Lacerte chadlacerte@icloud.com
Chad Gareau chadgareau@gmail.com
Courtney Klapecki cklapecki@calgarystampede.com

Charity Casino Don Waldorf dkw@telus.net
Debbie Polischuk dap@shaw.ca
Dave Lantz dave@lantzfarms.ca
Laura MacDonald lmacdonald@calgarystampede.com

Chuckwagon Brian Reimer bereimer@gmail.com
Justian Wylie jdub70@icloud.com
Kari Griffith kari@smithgriffith.com
Catherine Laycraft claycraft@calgarystampede.com

Community Projects & Development Leslie Forward leslieforwardlee@gmail.com
Pamela Humphreys pamela.jh3@gmail.com
Ujal Thakor uthakor@gmail.com
Dave Lougheed dave.lougheed@raymondjames.ca
Shannon Greer sgreer@calgarystampede.com

Concessions and Exhibits Dave Plunz dave@plunz.ca
Tyler McRae tyler@corespinclub.ca
Bob Park rbpark@telus.net
Crystal Poirier cpoirier@calgarystampede.com

Corporate Relations Ashlee Thomas ashleechalack@hotmail.com
Colleen Tynan colleen.tynan@westjet.com
Vacant Vacant
Patti Pon patti.pon@calgaryartsdevelopment.com
Jillian Butcher jbutcher@calgarystampede.com

Courtesy Car Greg Moffatt gregcmoffatt@gmail.com
Patrick McAllister pmcallister@altagenetics.com
Russ Young schooner129@gmail.com
Wendy Tynan wendytynan@hotmail.com
Shona Goodwin sgoodwin@calgarystampede.com

Downtown Attractions Kelly Smith kelly@jksconsulting.ca
Joanne Greenslade joanne.greenslade@gmail.com
Ryan Hansen ryan.hansen@sinopeccanada.com
Bob Park rbpark@telus.net
Courtney Klapecki cklapecki@calgarystampede.com

Event Volunteer Coordination Judy Edge jledge@shaw.ca
Barbara Steele barbysteele@gmail.com
Paul Kavanagh pkav@shaw.ca
Nicky Vetere nvetere@calgarystampede.com

First Nations Events Alex Laidlaw alexrw.laidlaw@gmail.com
Wendy Tynan wendytynan@hotmail.com
Shannon Murray smurray@calgarystampede.com

Guest Bands David Koop davidkoop@shaw.ca
Toni Pearce toni.l.pearce@gmail.com
Dale Befus dbefus@me.com
Rory Siddall rsiddall@calgarystampede.com

Health, Safety & Environment Support Alan McDonald alan@pulse-8.com
Barb Lowe barbmlowe@gmail.com
Roxanne McKendry rmckendry@shaw.ca
Jennifer Doepker jenniferdoepker@gmail.com
Bob McCullagh bmccullagh@calgarystampede.com

Historical Navraj Hari navrajshari@gmail.com
Harrison Gallelli hmdg@gallellicorp.com
Dale Befus dbefus@me.com
Cassandra Cummings ccummings@calgarystampede.com

Horse Show Jennifer Neufeld jenineufeld@gmail.com
Kaetlin Mulligan-Lewis bsa.kml@gmail.com
Dale Befus dbefus@me.com
Tammy Botsford tbotsford@calgarystampede.com
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Information & Technology Support Jay Gohill jay.gohill@arcurve.com
Bob Ell rell@shaw.ca
Tracey Zehl tracey.zehl@ca.gt.com
Rob Martin rmartin@calgarystampede.com

Livestock Competition Brad Mason bradmason2466@gmail.com
Lawrence Dundas l.d.ent@shaw.ca
Jenn Kadey jenngk77@gmail.com
Justin Heskes jheskes@trisummit.ca
Susan Peterson speterson@calgarystampede.com

Lotteries Richard Agnew richard.agnew@shaw.ca
Russ Kane russkane@shaw.ca
Dana Hunter dana@hunterstaffing.ca
Tracey Zehl tracey.zehl@ca.gt.com
Pat O'Brien pobrien@calgarystampede.com

Parade Blair Barkley blairw.barkley@gmail.com
Keith Marlowe marlowekd@gmail.com
Sandy O'Connor sandyoconnor8@gmail.com
Courtney Klapecki cklapecki@calgarystampede.com

Promotion Bob Ell rell@shaw.ca
Christie Anne Stinton cahansen@ualberta.ca
Elizabeth Burke-Gaffney ebg@cleverguy.com
Jillian Raiche jraiche@calgarystampede.com

Public Art Neil MacKimmie neilmackimmie@gmail.com
Jarvis Hall jarvis@jarvishallgallery.com
Karla Petersen petersen.karla@hotmail.com
Justin Heskes jheskes@trisummit.ca
Kerri Souriol ksouriol@calgarystampede.com

Queens Alumni Stephanie Gray stephanie.gray1986@gmail.com
Kari Beermann karihames@hotmail.com
Bob Park rbpark@telus.net
Christine Thompson cthompson@calgarystampede.com

Reception Cory Royal cory@guardianprotective.com
Renee Zmurchyk reneezmurchyk@gmail.com
Dave Lougheed dave.lougheed@raymondjames.ca
Matthew Bayliff mbayliff@calgarystampede.com

Rodeo Duane Kadey d.kadey@icloud.com
Shawn Munro munros@bennettjones.com
Lane Boisjoli lboisjoli@aimland.ca
Paul Kavanagh pkav@shaw.ca
Navada Phipps nphipps@calgarystampede.com

Royalty Janelle Fortmuller janellefortmuller@gmail.com
Jean Kruse kruse.jean053@gmail.com
Katelyn Gardner kgardner@atha.com
Dave Lantz dave@lantzfarms.ca
Gemma Pasquarelli gpasquarelli@calgarystampede.com

Sam Centre Volunteer Program Jessica Park jpolivchuk@gmail.com
Christine Smith ckmsmith@shaw.ca
Cheryl Arany envisage@telus.net
Todd Hawkwood toddhawk@telus.net
Jennifer Holm jholm@calgarystampede.com

Stampede Band Chris Sheridan chrissheridan1970@hotmail.ca
Mick Lerch mick.lerch@shaw.ca
Kari Griffith kari@smithgriffith.com
Aaron Park apark@calgarystampede.com

Stampede Park Breakfast Events Mark Erion erionmark@gmail.com
Mark Sproule mark@sproule.biz
Mark Ambrose markambrose@shaw.ca
Elizabeth Burke-Gaffney ebg@cleverguy.com
Talore Peterson tpeterson@calgarystampede.com

Western Agriculture Heritage Lara Schuelke lara.s@shaw.ca
Josh Traptow jtraptow234@gmail.com
Bob Park rbpark@telus.net
Tammy Botsford tbotsford@calgarystampede.com

Western Performance Horse Mick Howden mick.howden@outlook.com
Greg Johnson g.w.johnson@shaw.ca
Kathy Sokolan-Oblak oblak275soki@gmail.com
Dave Lantz dave@lantzfarms.ca
Brett Warder bwarder@calgarystampede.com

Western Showcase Michael Wetherup mwetherup@shaw.ca
Christine Verdonck cverdonck@shaw.ca
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Kari Griffith kari@smithgriffith.com
Joe Vetere jvetere@calgarystampede.com

Wine & Food Tasting Event Will Trow trow.will@gmail.com
Sandy O'Connor sandyoconnor8@gmail.com
Kristina Barnes kbarnes@calgarystampede.com

Wine Competition Peggy Perry peggy.perry@icloud.com
Katie Findlay kateski14@hotmail.com
David Farran farrand@eauclairedistillery.ca
Kristina Barnes kbarnes@calgarystampede.com
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